2023

Castleford and District Badminton Tournament

Schedule of Events
Weekend of 13th and 14th May 2023
@ York Railway Institute YO24 1AD

Day.
9.30 Mixed Doubles Vets 1
9.30 Mixed Doubles Vets 2 & 3
11.45 Men’s Doubles Vets 1

Saturday 11.45 Ladies’ Doubles Vets 1

13th May 11.45 Ladies Doubles Vets 2 & 3
11.45 Men’s Doubles Vets 2 & 3
13.00 Juniors Tournament
13.45 Mixed Doubles Super Vets
14.00 Men’s Singles 1
14.00 Men’s Singles 2& 3
15.00 Ladies Singles
15.45 Men’s Doubles Super Vets
15.45 Ladies Super Vets
9.30 Men’s Doubles 2& 3
9.30 Ladies Doubles 2& 3

Sunday 9.30 Ladies Doubles 1
14th May 9.30 Men’s Doubles 1

13.00 Mixed Doubles 1
13.00 Mixed Doubles 2 & 3

N.B. The above may be subject to change depending on the number of entries received.

Sponsored By

‘theBadmintonCompan




Castleford and District Badminton Tournament 2023

Sponsored By

o theBadmintonCompany

Weekend of 13th and 14th May 2023

The Tournament is open to all members of clubs who play
in the Castleford league.

Pairs will play in the competition at the level of the highest
registered player and those wishing to play up a level may
enter both events.

It is an individual's event therefore you can play with a
member of any club which plays in the Castleford league.

Adult Entries to Susan Parker

email: susanparker2009@hotmail.co.uk

Entry Fees £6
Clubs should pay the entry fees for all their members
by bank transfer — Closing date 22nd April 2023

Cleaned Trophies should be returned at or before
the Tournament



